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S.D. Public School Hamirpur

Dugha Kalan, P.O. Dugha, Teh. & Distt. Hamirpur (on Mattan Sidh-Taropka link road,5 kms from Hamirpur Bus Stand)
www.sdpublicschoolhamirpur.in, E-mail:sdpshmr@gmail.com,Mo0b.94185-37500,9418518277,9816130204

(An English Medium,Co-educational Institution)

Annual Tuition Fee Structure(2023-26)

Admission Fee
(For New
admission only)

Annual
Charges
(Per annum

House
Examination
Fee(per annum)

Q1
(To be paid up to April 10)

Q2

(To be paid up to July 10)

Q3

(To be paid up to Oct 10)

Q4

(To be paid up to Jan 10)

Grand Total

4500.00

1000.00

6530.00

6530.00

6530.00

6530.00

26120.00

I* to 5" std.

5000.00

1250.00

6925.00

6925.00

6925.00

6925.00

27700.00

6" to 8" std.

5500.00

1700.00

7695.00

7695.00

7695.00

7695.00

30780.00

9" to 10" std.

6000.00

1900.00

9630.00

9630.00

9630.00

9630.00

38520.00

7000.00

1750.00

8640.00
(to be paid upto May 10)

14400.00

14400.00

14400.00

51840.00

7000.00

1750.00

12960.00

12960.00

12960.00

12960.00

51840.00






